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	Teaching and Learning
	Assessment
	Independent work

	W.c. Mon 21 Feb
	Aggression
The role of desensitisation, disinhibition and cognitive priming

Issues and Debates Freewill and determinism
	Essay question aggression
	Revision – issues and debates/aggression

	W.c. Mon 28 Feb
	Issues and debates
Idiographic and nomothetic approaches to psychological investigation

Ethical implications of research studies and theory
	Essay question issues and debates
	Revision for paper 2

	W.c. Mon 7 Mar
	Memory revision 
MSM model of memory, WMM model, improving accuracy eye witness testimony
	Application question memory
	Revision for paper 2

	W.c. Mon 14 Mar
	Research Methods revision and practice questions

MOCK PAPER 2
	Mock paper 2
	Revision for paper 3

	W.c. Mon 21 Mar
	Attachment revision animal studies, monotropic theory, Ainsworth, maternal deprivation and early attachment
	Short answer questions attachment
	Revision for paper 3

	W.c. Mon 28 Mar
	Schizophrenia revision psychological explanations, drug therapy, family therapy, interactionist approach
	Schizophrenia questions
	Revision for paper 3

	Easter
	
	
	

	W.c. Mon 18 Apr
	Biopsychology revision Nervous system, neurons, synaptic transmission, localisation of function, ways of studying the brain

MOCK PAPER 3
	Mock paper 3
	Revision for paper 3

	W.c. Mon 25 Apr
	Approaches revision Learning approaches, psychodynamic approach, humanistic psychology
	Approaches essay question
	Revision for paper 1

	W.c. Mon 2 May
	Relationships revision theories of romantic relationships, virtual relationships
	Relationships stats question
	Revision for Paper 1

	W.c. Mon 9 May
	Social Influence revision explanations of obedience, Milgram variations, resistance to SI, minority influence

Psychopathology revision 
Defs of abnormality, behavioural approach to explain and treat phobias, biological approach to explain and treat OCD
	Short answer AO1 questions
	Revision for paper 1

	W.c. Mon 16 May
	
	
	

	W.c. Mon 23 May
	Paper 1 24th May
	
	



